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22-0965 Version: 1

Bill Status: Passed

8/7/2022 In control: Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

9/26/2022 Final action: 9/26/2022

A bill for an ordinance changing the zoning classification for 3400 East Bayaud Avenue and 121 South
Madison Street in Cherry Creek.

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from C-MX-3 to G-RX-5, located at 3400 East
Bayaud Avenue and 121 South Madison Street in Council District 10. The Committee approved filing
this item at its meeting on 8-16-2022.

Lucas Palmisano
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Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

9/27/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022

8/29/2022

8/16/2022

1 Mayor signed
1 Council President signed

1 City Council placed upon final consideration and do Pass
pass
1 City Council ordered published with a future required
public hearing
1 Land Use, Transportation & approved for filing Pass
Infrastructure Committee
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